
info@klingseisen.de  www.klingseisen.de				      Tel. 07424/981920                              

AKTION Messschieber
GENAUIGKEIT UND ZUVERLÄSSIGKEIT FÜR 

EXAKTE RESULTATE

Digitale Messschieber 150mmm, 

ohne Datenausgang, 

mit kostenloser Erstkalibrierung.

Gültig bis 30.06.2024

99,00€

99,00€

139,00€

139,00€


